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Tier Croek High seald

Freshman-JV Football Schedule

9/5/12
9/12/12
9/19/12
9/26/12
10/03/12
10/10/12

10/17/12

Wednesday 10/23/12

2013
Boone Home 6/7:30pm
East River Away 6/7:30pm

Bishop Moore Home 6/7:30pm

Olympia Away 6/7:30pm
Winter Park Away 6/7:30pm
Edgewater Home 6/7:30pm
University Home 6/7:30pm

West Orange Away 6/7:30pm

Head JV Coach — Lee Sloan

Head Freshman Coach-Mike Weems

Principal — Dr. Gabriel Berrio
Athletic Director — Jim Priest



