

## Freshman-JV Football Schedule 2013

Thursday	9/5/12	Boone	Home 6/7:30pm
Thursday	9/12/12	East River	Away 6/7:30pm
Thursday	9/19/12	Bishop Moore	Home 6/7:30pm
Thursday	9/26/12	Olympia	Away 6/7:30pm
Thursday	10/03/12	Winter Park	Away 6/7:30pm
Thursday	10/10/12	Edgewater	Home 6/7:30pm
Thursday	10/17/12	University	Home 6/7:30pm
Wednesday	10/23/12	West Orange	Away 6/7:30pm

Head JV Coach – Lee Sloan Head Freshman Coach-Mike Weems Principal – Dr. Gabriel Berrio Athletic Director – Jim Priest